DOULLENS 5 KM - samedi 16 juin 2007 - 5 KM
Place Temps Dossard Nom et prénom  Club/équipe/ville/pay Né(e) Clast. catég.Vitesse km en Point

00:17:18
00:17:54
00:18:21
00:18:32
00:18:44
00:18:44
00:18:54
00:19:10
00:19:19
00:19:28
00:19:31
00:19:37
00:19:37
00:19:53
00:19:54
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:33
00:20:35
00:20:40
00:20:47
00:20:51
00:20:53
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:03
00:21:06
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:43
00:21:48
00:22:01
00:22:08
00:22:20
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:22:40
00:22:50
00:22:56
00:23:04
00:23:15
00:23:15
00:23:23
00:23:32
00:23:35
00:23:40
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:42
00:24:06
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:30
00:24:48
00:24:50
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:14
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:32
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:25:52
00:26:01
00:26:27

Courtois Jeremy
Bouttemy Maxime
Elophe Stephane
Lavorel Patrice
David Maxence
Kaczmarek Romain
Bourbiaux Josee
Soufflet Stephane
Pade Stephane
Cauet Maxime
Prevost Philippe 1

Warambourg Anne Sophie

Caron Freddy
Breart Severine
Dupont Jean Luc
Sebai Francois Xavier
Duvauchelle Florent
Joly Freddy

Abdou Mohamed
Picavet Xavier
Chardin Michel
Gauthier Clarisse
Dupont Alexandre
Croize Jacques
Dupont Fabiola
Masson Stephane
Masson Fabien
Rougegrez Guillaume
Polosse Jean Paul
Quillie Romain
Bridou Benjamin
Decroix Christian
David Adrien
Loubar Mohamed
David Chloe

Cossin Gerard 1
Copin Jean Michel
Bardin Simon
Deroin Romain
Devisme Dominique
Lesueur Francois
Soyez Pascal
Tardieu Jeffrey
Picavet Jacky
Picavet Maxime
Vilbert Jean Christophe
Delcenserie Ludovic
Thuillier Gregoire
Tutois Gregory
Quillie Joffrey
Teurki Nahim
Teurki Sofian
Leroux Christian
Soyer Thomas
Picavet Herve
Scelers Francois
Douzinel Jerome
Solon Antoine
Marechal Isabelle
Salack Pauline
Lucas Loic
Marquant Christopher
Lequilbec Herve
Bouras Aurelie
Martin Hubert
Sebai Patrick
Leboulair Thierry
Sy Sylvie

Lataille Bertille
Furcy Gilbert
Lecoutre Valerie
Ourdouillie Christian
Zunino Michel
Rousselle Philippe
Devauchelle Fabrice

Camon Us
Arras Rc

Val De Somme
Corbie Rc
Doullens

Usa Lievin
Hesdin Asd
Albert Maac
Flesselles Foulees
Doullens
Camon Us
Arras Rc
Corbie Rc
Arras Rc

Arras Rc (fra)
Beauval
Beauquesne
Amiens Procter Gamble
Saint Pol Sur Mer
Doullens

Val De Somme
Val De Somme
Achicourt
Camon Us

Val De Somme
Val De Somme
Albert Maac
Doullens

Val De Somme
Doullens
Saulty

Flers

Doullens
Terramesnil
Doullens
Salouel
Amiens
Doullens
Grouches Luchuel
Saint Ouen
Doullens
Picquigny Rc
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens

Pont Noyelles
Corbie
Beauval
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens
Doullens
Mondicourt
Heilly

Doullens
Corbie Rc
Albert Maac
Beauvais
Rieux En Cambresis
Saulty

Amiens

Val De Somme
Mondicourt
Camon

Val De Somme
Saint Nicolas
Val De Somme
Bonnieres

Val De Somme
Amiens Us Cheminots
Non Précisée
Beauquesne

1987
1984
1967
1964
1990
1991
1977
1971
1975
1984
1955
1981
1969
1973
1970
1989
1991
1971

1993
1969
1968
1992
1966
1975
1972
1993
1991
1947
1988
1992
1950
1992
1961
1992
1950
1973
1990
1990
1956
1988
1961
1991
1967
1989
1968
1983
1986
1982
1983
1993
1991
1965
1989
1964
1981
1979
1988
1966
1990
1986
1988
1957
1981
1949
1966
1964
1962
1993
1947
1971
1958
1951

1967

ESM
SEM
V1M
ViM
CAM
CAM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEF
SEM
JUM
CAM
SEM
SEM
MIM

SEM
SEF
MIM

V1M
SEF
SEM
MIM

CAM
V3M
JUM
MIM

V2M
MIM

ViM
MIF

V2M
SEM
CAM
CAM
V2M
JUM
V1M
CAM
ViM
JUM
SEM
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
MIM

CAM
ViM
JUM
V1M
SEM
SEM
JUM
V1F

CAF
ESM
JUM
V2M
SEF
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1F

MIF

V3M
SEF
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M

17.34
16.76
16.35
16.19
16.01
16.01
15.87
15.65
15.53
15.41
15.37
15.29
15.29
15.09
15.08
14.71
14.69
14.68
14.60
14.57
14.52
14.43
14.39
14.37
14.32
14.30
14.25
14.22
14.14
1411
14.08
14.05
13.81
13.76
13.63
13.55
13.43
13.33
13.27
13.24
13.14
13.08
13.01
12.90
12.90
12.83
12.75
12.72
12.68
12.67
12.66
12.66
12.45
12.42
12.41
12.32
12.26
12.26
12.25
12.24
12.10
12.08
12.06
11.94
11.94
11.89
11.89
11.85
11.81
11.75
11.72
11.67
11.60
11.53
11.34

110 classés

03:28
03:35
03:40
03:42
03:45
03:45
03:47
03:50
03:52
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:59
03:59
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:21
04:22
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:39
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:17

55



DOULLENS 5 KM - samedi 16 juin 2007 - 5 KM
Place Temps Dossard Nom et prénom  Club/équipe/ville/pay Né(e) Clast. catég.Vitesse km en Point

76

00:26:27
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:28:16
00:28:49
00:28:50
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:28:59
00:29:09
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:22
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:30:13
00:30:23
00:30:45
00:32:19
00:32:19
00:33:13
00:33:32
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:34:11
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:35:11
00:47:00

81
112
28

15

Parquet Cedric
Mrozinski Cindy
Avisse Fred
Rousseau Celine 1
Devisme Dominique 2
Leglise Dolores
Capart Maryse
Simoes Lydia

Vahe Daniel

Prevost Mathieu 2
Rollet Dannie

Barbier Davy
Leberton Fanny
Oukhemanou Kamel
Lefebvre Jimmy
Thuillier Frederic

Mur Cedric

Scelers Jean Jacques
Debeaulieu Teddy
Benony Morane
Rivillon Andre

Mariez Laurence
Daussy Cedric
Franqueville Jonathan
Tribaudeau Julien
Bertin Laurie

Cauet Jeremy
Beugnet Marie Line
Cognon Corinne
Cognon Jean Claude
Payen Muriel

Pronier Fabienne
David Nathalie
Bardoux Brigitte
Franqueville Amandine

Albert

Val De Somme
Doullens

Corbie Rc

Val De Somme

Val De Somme

Val De Somme
Beauval
Bouguemaison
Doullens

Saint Omer
Doullens

Doullens

Amiens Escl
Berneuil

Grouches Luchuel
Roubaix

Bours

Doullens

Domart En Ponthieu
Beauval

Arras

Saint Ouen Dsl
Candas

Amiens

Doullens

Doullens

Amiens Us Cheminots
Beaumetz Les Loges
Beaumetz Les Loges
Authieule

Doullens
Armentieres
Amiens Escl
Candas

1985
1976
1987
1985
1961
1963
1954
1990
1954
1990
1961
1991
1993
1948
1942
1967
1980
1954
1991
1990
1943
1972
1974
1985
1978
1991
1991
1958
1954
1952
1967
1971
1970
1975
1991

ESM
SEF
ESM
ESF
V1F

V1F

V2F

CAF
V2M
CAM
V1F

CAM
MIF

V2M
V3M
ViM
SEM
V2M
CAM
CAF
V3M
SEF
SEM
ESM
SEM
CAF
CAM
V1F

V2F

V2M
V1F

SEF
SEF
SEM
CAF

11.34
11.16
11.10
11.09
11.08
11.00
10.96
10.61
10.41
10.40
10.36
10.36
10.35
10.29
10.27
10.23
10.22
10.16
10.12
10.07
10.06
09.93
09.87
09.76
09.28
09.28
09.03
08.95
08.89
08.89
08.78
08.63
08.62
08.53
06.38

110 classés

05:17
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:27
05:29
05:39
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:56
05:58
05:58
06:03
06:05
06:09
06:28
06:28
06:39
06:42
06:45
06:45
06:50
06:57
06:57
07:02
09:24
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